
PETERS CREEK SANITARY AUTHORITY 
3502 LINCOLN AVENUE 

P.O. BOX 3 
FINLEYVILLE, PENNSYLVANIA 15332 

TELEPHONE: (724) 348-6860 
FAX: (724) 348-6630 

 
 
 

 Year - 2022 
 
 
 

 

 PUBLIC NOTICE - MEETING DATES  
 
The Peters Creek Sanitary Authority Regular Board Meetings will be held the 4th 
Monday of the month on the following dates (** except for 11/21/22 & 12/19/22) at 6:30 
PM in the Authority Meeting Room at 3502 Lincoln Avenue, Finleyville, Pennsylvania: 
 
 

 
Monday January 24, 2022 
 
Monday February 28, 2022 
 
Monday March 28, 2022 
 
Monday April 25, 2022 
 
Monday May 23, 2022 
 
Monday June 27, 2022 
 
Monday July 25, 2022 
 
Monday August 22, 2022 
 
Monday September 26, 2022 
 
Monday October 24, 2022 
 
Monday November 21, 2022 ** 
 
Monday December 19, 2022 ** 

 


